GDT PULSE AUCTION DATES

JULY 24 - AUG 25

GDT PULSE

2024

JULY 2024

2025

JANUARY 2025

Tuesday 09/7/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 14/1/2025 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 23/7/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 30/7/2024 12:00 UTC

AUGUST 2024

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 13/8/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction

Tuesday 27/8/2024 12:00 UTC

SEPTEMBER 2024

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 10/9/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 24/9/2024 12:00 UTC

OCTOBER 2024

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 08/10/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 22/10/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 29/10/2024 12:00 UTC

NOVEMBER 2024

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 12/11/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 26/11/2024 12:00 UTC

DECEMBER 2024

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 10/12/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday  24/12/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 31/12/2024 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 28/1/2025 12:00 UTC

FEBRUARY 2025

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 11/2/2025 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction

Tuesday 25/2/2025 12:00 UTC

MARCH 2025

GDT Pulse Auction

Tuesday 11/3/2025 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction

Tuesday 25/3/2025 12:00 UTC

APRIL 2025

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 08/4/2025 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 22/4/2025 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 29/4/2025 12:00 UTC

MAY 2025

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 13/5/2025 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 27/5/2025 12:00 UTC

JUNE 2025

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 10/6/2025 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 24/6/2025 12:00 UTC

JULY 2025

GDT Pulse Auction

Tuesday 08/7/2025 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 22/7/2025 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 29/7/2025 12:00 UTC

AUGUST 2025

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 12/8/2025 12:00 UTC

GDT Pulse Auction Tuesday 26/8/2025 12:00 UTC

FOR MORE INFORMATION

GDT PULSE

Refer to the GDT Pulse Training Resources page
or email us at gdtpulse@globaldairytrade.info
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